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DISTRICT COURT 

Bank Account Seattle 1st Natl Posted Bail Act# 33083908 

AUDITOR 

Revolving Fund 

4 cash drawers @ $150.00 each Licensing 

1 cash drawer Recording 

Bank Account Seattle 1st Natl - Recording Acct# 33010406 

375.00 

600.00 

50.00 

Seattle 1st Natl - Licensing Acct# 33191305 400.00 Reserve for NSF 

Puget So Natl - Licensing Acct# 26-256669 100.00 Reserve for NSF 

Puget So Natl - Marriage Lie 26-337626 

Total Cash, revolving & reserves 

SHERIFF 

Revolving Fund 

" " 
Change Fund 
Bank Accounts Seattle 1st Natl 

Seattle 1st Natl 

Sheriff 

C I R 

Belfair Office 
Jail Com. # 33033480 

Civil fees 33195405 

Seattle 1st Natl Gun & Bail 33011206 

1,525.00 

150.00 

1,500.00 

20.00 
300.00 

Puget So Natl Gun Permits 26-268961 (Belfair Office) 

Total Cash, revolving, & reserves 1,970.00 

CLERK 

1 cash drawer 

Bank Account Puget So Natl 

Total 

JWENILE COURT 

Revolving Fund 

GENERAL SERVICES 

2 cash drawer 1@ 40, 1 @ 50 

TREASURER 

5 Cash Drawers @ 500.00 

Change 

Trust Acct #27-266105 

Petty Cash 

Change 

Change 

Vault Cash Reserve 

Bank Account Seattle 1st Natl Adv. Travel 
#33180407 

Total Cash, revolving & reserve 

TOTAL CURRENT EXPENSE 

ROAD 

1 Revolving Fund 

HEALTH DEPT 

1 Cash Drawer 

1 revolving fund 

Total cash & revolving 

SHERIFF 

Petty Cash 

Change 

Petty cash 

50.00 

50.00 

150.00 

150.00 

90 .. 00 

90.00 

2,500.00 

1,200.00 

7,000.00 

10,700.00 

50.00 
50.00 

50.00 

100.00 
150.00 

14,485.00 

50.00 

150.00 

14,685.00 

Bank Account Hood Canal State Bank Account #90-007-188 (Marijuana Eradication Progrm) 

Bank Account Hood Canal State Bank Account #90-006-867 (Narcotics Investigation) 

ATTACHMENT "A" 

RESOLUTION #132-85 


